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39258 STORAGE 0 02/07/2020

21603 ADDN SFR 403 03/09/2004

HX Base Yr

2404 SE HIGH FALLS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,389 102.2200 114.49 388,007 1991 1991 0 0
AP
5 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3116

BAS 1,365 100 1,365 93,767

BAS 1,751 100 1,751 120,283

FCP 600 25 150 10,304

FOP 28 30 8 550

FOP 192 30 58 3,984

FST 104 55 57 3,916

4,040 3,389 232,804

BAS= W7 BAS= N35 W39 S35 E39$ W50 S31 E25 FOP= S8E24 N8 W24$
E24 FCP= S8 E24N25 W24 S17$ N17 E24 N6 FST= N8 W13 S8 E13$
W13 N8 FOP= E4 N4 W7 S4 E3$ W3$.

BAS

7
50

31

25 24

17

24

6

13

8

3

BAS 35

39

35

39

FOP8

24

8

24

FCP

8

24

25

24

17

FST 8

13

8

13

FOP4 4

7

4

3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 10 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 60 1.00 UT 1,080.00 1,080.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,080

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 6,000

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 60 1.00 UT 1,080.00 1,080.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,080

13,610

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 40.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 11,203

3 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 00 0.00 0.00 57.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 1,448

4 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 156.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 35,600

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 254.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 764,340


